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1. On a scale of 1-5, with 1 being not satisfied and 5 being very satisfied, how
satisfied are you with the Thomas Memorial Library?

2. On a scale of 1-5, with 1 being not important at all and 5 being very important,
how important is it to you that we have a public library in Cape Elizabeth?

3. On a scale of 1-5, with 1 being not important and 5 being very important, how
important are the following library services to you?

Supporting children’s education and development?

Being a resource to the whole community?

Providing reading material /books and other literature?

Providing access to information/being a resource center?

Serving as a community gathering place?

Keeping current (computers, new information, etc.)

Other? Please be specific.

4. Do you believe the resources for the community are adequate? If not, please tell
us why?

5. Do you believe the library has the space it needs to fulfill its mission to the Town?
If not, should it be larger? Smaller?

6. Do you believe the library needs more space to accommodate community group
meetings?

7. Do you use the library?
Yes (please answer #8)
No (please answer #9)

8. What do you do at the library?
Borrow books?
Research?
Borrow videos/DVDs?
Attend story time programs?
Read newspapers?
Attend events/programs?
Use computers?
Other? (Please be specific)

9. If you do not use the library, are there any particular reasons why you don’t?

10. What might encourage you to use the library more? (Please be specific)



11. On ascale of 1 to 5, where 1 is not important and 5 is very important, how
important is it to you that the library is/has:

ADA compliant and accessible to all?

Maximizing staff efficiency?

Energy efficient?

Latest technology?

12. Do you have any other input you’d like to provide?

Thanks for your time !



